71/5/25, 12:38 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SREE NARAYANA GURU MEMORIAL CENTRAL
SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930596

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75573

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE VALAMANGTALAM SOUTH PO THURAVAOR
ALAPPUZHA DISTT KERALA, ALAPPUZHA, KERALA -
688532

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SUDHEER TG

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA, B.ED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 75573@cbseshiksha.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9503345062

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | yne.//gokulamsngmes.in/uploads/pdf/AFFILIATION-OASIS.PDF
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdfiTRUST.PDF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | hyhs-/igokulamsngmes.in/uploads/pdf/NO-OBJECTION-
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE | cERTIFICATE PDF

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | htos- //gokulamsngmes.in/uploads/pdf/RECOGNITION.PDF
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/structural_and_architectural.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/FireandSafetyCertificate. PDF

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/5



71/5/25, 12:38 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/self_certification.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/WATER-ANALYSIS.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Fee-Structure-

1750926195.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Academic-

Calender-1750919049.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/SMC-Report-
1721640944.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/PTA-Members-
MEMBERS 1721641339.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Last-3-Year-

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY Result-1751004686.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SUDHEER TG

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 2/5



71/5/25, 12:38 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 52
PGT 20
TGT 23
PRT 3

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 2

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 25 25 100 GOOD

RESULT CLASS: XIl

1 2025 15 13 87 GOOD

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 5569
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 32 &40

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 6 & 80
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 20

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/Rm4q2q0b7xM?si=F-OvMgacsvcySFou
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 3/5



7/5/25, 12:38 PM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

JAYASREE V
ANJALY S

MANJU B NAIR
ELSY MATHEW
BIJIMOL V V
JAYASREE P
GEETHA MONI K V
MANJU P P
SHABEENA K M
JOHNCY M M
BINDU C S
SHAHARABAN P S
SAKHI S

SIMLA S

SAVITHA ARAVIND
SYAMAP M
ASWATHY M BABU
JILJA SIBY

MANJU K B
RAJALAKSHMI G
MERITTA BENNY
ANNU M PAUL
Chinnumol M S
Saljusha M J
SUMEERA. A. A
Ayana M A
ELIZABETH SHIRBY
VARSHAP S

ASWATHY M G

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PDC

MSC

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

MA

BA

MA

BA

M.Sc

MA

M.Sc

MA

B.Sc

BAMUSIC

MA BHARATHANATYAM

MSc ZOOLOGY

MCom Finance

BSc ZOOLOGY

M.A

MA. ENGLISH

B.Com

MTTC

D.Ed

B.Com

B.Sc

MCA

B.Sc

4/5



7/5/25, 12:38 PM

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

T G SUDHEER
AKHILAKA
SREELAKSHMI S
Reshma Saju
ARUNIMA MADHU
AMRUTHA B
ATHIRA DHARMAJAN
DRISYA ANIL
PRAVEENAMOL E R
Sneha Raphael
Surumi kabeer
Athira M Nair
MANIKUTTAN T
JESSY VARGHESE
SANDRAMOL M D
POOJAMOL M P
MINI' N

SAMEERA SAJEEVAN
ASHLY ANTONY
VEENA TIJU
RESHMA M R
REMYARAJ K

POORNIMA

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRINCIPAL

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

MA

BBA, BLISC
M.Sc Computer Science
BSc

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

DELED

MPhil

physical eduction
MA

MA

MA

BA

MA

MA

M Com
B.com,Diploma in Montisory TTc
MSc

MA

5/5



