

APPENDIX -IXMANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE**A : GENERAL INFORMATION :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SREE NARAYANA GURU MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930596
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75573
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	VALAMANGTALAM SOUTH PO THURAVAOR ALAPPUZHA DISTT KERALA, ALAPPUZHA, KERALA - 688532
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SUDHEER TG
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	75573@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9503345062

**B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:**

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/AFFILIATION-OASIS.PDF">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/AFFILIATION-OASIS.PDF</a>
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/TRUST.PDF">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/TRUST.PDF</a>
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/NO-OBJECTION-CERTIFICATE.PDF">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/NO-OBJECTION-CERTIFICATE.PDF</a>
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/RECOGNITION.PDF">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/RECOGNITION.PDF</a>
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/structural_and_architectural.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/structural_and_architectural.pdf</a>
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/FireandSafetyCertificate.PDF">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/FireandSafetyCertificate.PDF</a>

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/self_certification.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/self_certification.pdf</a>
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/WATER-ANALYSIS.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/WATER-ANALYSIS.pdf</a>

**NOTE:**

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

**C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :**

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Fee-Structure-1750926195.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Fee-Structure-1750926195.pdf</a>
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Academic-Calender-1750919049.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Academic-Calender-1750919049.pdf</a>
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/SMC-Report-1721640944.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/SMC-Report-1721640944.pdf</a>
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/PTA-Members-1721641339.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/PTA-Members-1721641339.pdf</a>
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	<a href="https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Last-3-Year-Result-1751004686.pdf">https://gokulamsngmcs.in/uploads/pdf/Last-3-Year-Result-1751004686.pdf</a>

**D : STAFF (TEACHING) :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SUDHEER TG

2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	52
	PGT	20
	TGT	23
	PRT	3
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	2

**RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	25	25	100	GOOD

**RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	15	13	87	GOOD

**E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	5569
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	32 & 40
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 80
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	20
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	<a href="https://youtu.be/Rm4q2q0b7xM?si=F-OvMqacsvcySFou">https://youtu.be/Rm4q2q0b7xM?si=F-OvMqacsvcySFou</a>

**F : TEACHER DETAILS:**

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	JAYASREE V	PRT	PDC
2	ANJALY S	PGT	MSC
3	MANJU B NAIR	TGT	BSc
4	ELSY MATHEW	TGT	BSc
5	BIJIMOL V V	TGT	BSc
6	JAYASREE P	TGT	BSc
7	GEETHA MONI K V	PGT	MA
8	MANJU P P	TGT	BA
9	SHABEENA K M	PGT	MA
10	JOHNCY M M	PGT	BA
11	BINDU C S	PGT	M.Sc
12	SHAHARABAN P S	PGT	MA
13	SAKHI S	PGT	M.Sc
14	SIMLA S	PGT	MA
15	SAVITHA ARAVIND	TGT	B.Sc
16	SYAMA P M	TGT	BA MUSIC
17	ASWATHY M BABU	OTHER	MA BHARATHANATYAM
18	JILJA SIBY	PGT	MSc ZOOLOGY
19	MANJU K B	PGT	MCom Finance
20	RAJALAKSHMI G	TGT	BSc ZOOLOGY
21	MERITTA BENNY	PGT	M.A
22	ANNU M PAUL	PGT	MA. ENGLISH
23	Chinnumol M S	PRT	B.Com
24	Saljusha M J	NTT	MTTC
25	SUMEERA. A. A	NTT	D.Ed
26	Ayana M A	NTT	B.Com
27	ELIZABETH SHIRBY	TGT	B.Sc
28	VARSHA P S	PGT	MCA
29	ASWATHY M G	TGT	B.Sc

30	T G SUDHEER	PRINCIPAL	MA
31	AKHILA K A	OTHER	BBA , BLISC
32	SREELAKSHMI S	PGT	M.Sc Computer Science
33	Reshma Saju	TGT	BSc
34	ARUNIMA MADHU	TGT	PG
35	AMRUTHA B	TGT	PG
36	ATHIRA DHARMAJAN	TGT	PG
37	DRISYA ANIL	PGT	PG
38	PRAVEENAMOL E R	TGT	PG
39	Sneha Raphael	TGT	PG
40	Surumi kabeer	TGT	DELED
41	Athira M Nair	PGT	MPhil
42	MANIKUTTAN T	PET	physical eduction
43	JESSY VARGHESE	PGT	MA
44	SANDRAMOL M D	TGT	MA
45	POOJAMOL M P	TGT	MA
46	MINI N	TGT	BA
47	SAMEERA SAJEEVAN	TGT	MA
48	ASHLY ANTONY	TGT	MA
49	VEENA TIJU	PGT	M Com
50	RESHMA M R	PRT	B.com,Diploma in Montisory TTc
51	REMYARAJ K	PGT	MSc
52	POORNIMA	TGT	MA